BMW E91 2.0D 163KM 2006r * el szyby * panorama * klima *
TORUN

13400

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

BMW

ROMISAS, Seria 3
' Kombi

komisas.pl Diesel
2006

329301
Srebrny

Tak

1995

163
Manualna
Na tylne kota
2006-04-27
CB402PT
Polska

5

5
2025-09-02
2025-09-14
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